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Northeast Drinkard Unit #175 
Lea County, New Mexico 

HOBBS OCD 

^ r l ) ^ T3IS «3>r 1 6 2012 

257 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 2.25 RECEIVED 
737 4.80 0.80 1.40 6.72 8.97 
1206 4.69 1.00 1.75 8.21 17.18 
1399 1.93 0.50 0.88 1.69 18.87 
1539 1.40 0.90 1.58 2.21 21.07 
1838 2.99 0.50 0.88 2.62 23.69 
1965 1.27 1.50 2.63 3.33 27.02 
2222 2.57 2.20 3.85 9.89 36.91 
2479 2.57 1.70 2.98 7.65 44.56 
2948 4.69 0.10 0.18 0.82 45.38 
3235 2.87 0.50 0.88 2.51 47.89 
3448 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 49.38 
3672 2.24 0.20 0.35 0.78 50.17 
4087 4.15 0.10 0.18 0.73 50.89 
4354 2.67 1.00 1.75 4.67 55.57 
4653 2.99 0.60 1.05 3.14 58.71 
4952 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 59.23 
5464 5.12 0.70 1.23 6.27 65.50 
5677 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 68.11 
5922 2.45 0.40 0.70 1.72 69.83 
6177 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 71.16 
6317 1.40 0.40 0.70 0.98 72.14 
6530 2.13 1.70 2.98 6.34 78.48 
6658 1.28 0.80 1.40 1.79 80.27 
7050 3.92 0.30 0.53 2.06 82.33 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5"*- day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

12 by 

C Notary Public -""^ 
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